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General information about company

Scrip code 523754

NSE Symbol MAHEPC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE215D01010

Name of the company MAHINDRA EPC IRRIGATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No | Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non

No. Promoter Group shareholder Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting | No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category | Category of | Nos. Of No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
(€9)] shareholder | shareholders | fully paid | Partly |shares shares as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
(ID) (I1) up equity |paid- |underlying |held (VII) |no. of shares
shares up Depository | = (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
held (IV) | equity | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, g (XIV) Rig 2% of
shares | (VI) (VD 1957) (VIID | (a6 eg: | Class | Total (A+B+C)
held As a % of X eg:y
% (A+B+C2) :
A) Promoter & | 1 15144433 15144433 |54.4 15144433 15144433 | 89.87
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 32280 12695042 12695042 | 45.6 1706515 1706515 | 10.13
©) Non
Promoter-
Non Public
(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs
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(C2) Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 32281 27839475 27839475 | 100 168509048 16850948 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category | Category of | No. Of Shares | No. of Shares | No. Of Shares | Shareholding,as | Number of | Number of Number of
(09)] shareholder | Underlying Underlying Underlying a % assuming full | Locked in Shares equity shares
aan Outstanding | Outstanding | Outstanding conversion of shares (XII) | pledged or held in
convertible Warrants (Xi) | convertible convertible otherwise dematerialized
securities (X) securities and | securities ( as a encumbered | form (XIV)
No. Of percentage of (X111)
Warrants (Xi) | diluted share
() capital) (XI)= No.|Asa% |No. |Asa %
(VID+(X) As a % (a) |oftotal |(a) |oftotal
of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A) Promoter & 54.4 15144433
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 45.6 12084804
© Non
Promoter-
Non Public
(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 100 272209237

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. Category & | Nos. Of No. of No. No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Name of the | shareholders | fully paid | Of shares shares asa % of each class of securities (IX)
Shareholders | (III) up equity | Partly | underlying | held (VII) | total no. of
(€))] shares paid- | Depository | = shares ; .
held (IV) | up Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota(l)
equity | (VI) (VD) as per SCRR, a; a%
shares 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class | Total 9 1
held Asa % of X egry Tota
%) (A+B+C2) Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Any Other |1 15144433 15144433 | 54.4 15144433 15144433 | 89.87
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 15144433 15144433 | 54.4 15144433 15144433 | 89.87
(E:V]€Y)]
(2) Foreign
Total 1 15144433 15144433 | 54.4 15144433 15144433 | 89.87
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
D+(A)(2)
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B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(e) Foreign 1 10870 10870 0.04 10870 10870 0.06
Portfolio
Investors

) Financial 1 200 200 o) 200 200 0
Institutions/
Banks

Sub-Total 2 11070 11070 0.04 11070 11070 0.07

(B))

(3) Non-institutions

(a(i) Individuals - | 30675 8920264 8920264 | 32.04 o) o) 0
i.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
up toRs. 2
lakhs.

(a(ii)) Individuals - | 36 2068263 2068263 | 7.43 0 0 0
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other | 1567 1695445 1695445 | 6.09 1695445 1695445 |10.06
(specify)
Sub-Total 32278 12683972 12683972 | 45.56 1695445 1695445 | 10.06
(B)(3)
Total Public 32280 12695042 12695042 | 45.6 1706515 1706515 | 10.13
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 32281 27839475 27839475 | 100 16850948 16850048 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 32281 27839475 27839475 | 100 16850048 16850948 | 100
(A+B+C)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No. Of Shares | No. of Shares | No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa | Numberof | Number of Number of
Underlying Underlying Underlying % assuming full Locked in Shares equity shares
Outstanding Outstanding | Outstanding conversion of shares (XII) |pledged or held in
convertible Warrants (Xi) | convertible convertible otherwise dematerialized
securities (X) securities and securities (as a encumbered form (XIV)
No. Of Warrants | percentage of (XIIT)
(Xi) (a) diluted share . .
capital) (XI)= No. [Asa% |No. |Asa % of
(VID+(X) As a % of (a) |oftotal |(a) |total
(A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d 54.4 15144433
Sub-Total (A)(1) 54.4 15144433
(2) Foreign
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Total 54.4 15144433
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(4)
1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.04 10870
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.04 10870
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 32.04 8413286
(a(ii)) 7.43 2068263
(e) 6.09 1592385
Sub-Total (B)(3) 45.56 12073934
Total Public 45.6 12084804
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 100 27229237
)
Total (A+B+C) 100 27229237
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go

back
Name of the Shareholders (I) MAHINDRA AND

MAHINDRA LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACM3025E Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 15144433 15144433
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V) 15144433 15144433
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 54.4 54.4
(A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 15144433 15144433
Class eg:y
Total 15144433 15144433
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 89.87 89.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of | 54.4 54.4
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)
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No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

15144433

15144433

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Category / More than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the Shareholders (I)

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the Shareholders (I)

617

35

160

755

1567

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

556819

35136

447249

656241

1695445

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VL)

556819

35136

447249

656241

1695445

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

2

0.13

1.61

2.36

6.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

556819

35136

447249

656241

1695445

Class eg:y

Total

556819

35136

447249

656241

1695445

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

33

0.21

2.65

3.89

10.05

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.13

1.61

2.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

458219

35036

442889

656241

1592385

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct
or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
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nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable

dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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