General information about company	
Scrip code	523754
NSE Symbol	МАНЕРС
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE215D01010
Name of the company	MAHINDRA EPC IRRIGATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Dec	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table I	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
			shares held (IV)	up equity	Depository Receipts		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	Total as a % of					
				shares held (V)	(VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	15144433			15144433	54.4	15144433		15144433	89.87			
(B)	Public	32280	12695042			12695042	45.6	1706515		1706515	10.13			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													

(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	32281	27839475		27839475	100	16850948	16850948	100	

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming ful conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	g full Locked is shares (X		ed in Shares		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
				Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.4					15144433	
(B)	Public				45.6					12084804	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					27229237	
Table I	I - Stateme	ent showing	shareholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promote	r and	Prom	oter	Group		

Table II - S	Statement s	showing sh	areholdi	ing pat	ttern of th	e Promo	oter and Pro	omoter (Group	1		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
			shares held (IV)	paid- up equity	Depository Receipts (VI)			No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %	
				shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	15144433			15144433	54.4	15144433		15144433	89.87	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	15144433			15144433	54.4	15144433		15144433	89.87	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	15144433			15144433	54.4	15144433		15144433	89.87	

(1)	Institutions							
				0				
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	10870	10870	0.04	10870	10870	0.06
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200	200	0	200	200	О
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	11070	11070	0.04	11070	11070	0.07
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			<u>'</u>		<u>'</u>	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	30675	8920264	8920264	32.04	0	0	0
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	2068263	2068263	7.43	0	0	O
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1567	1695445	1695445	6.09	1695445	1695445	10.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		32278	12683972	12683972	45.56	1695445	1695445	10.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		32280	12695042	12695042	45.6	1706515	1706515	10.13
С	Table IV - Sta	tement show	ring shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)		32281	27839475	27839475	100	16850948	16850948	100
Total (A+B+C)		32281	27839475	27839475	100	16850948	16850948	100

Table II - Sta	tement show	wing shareh	olding patteri	n of the Promote	r an	d Prom	oter	Group	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - State	nent showing sha	areholding pattern	of the Promoter and Pr	omot	er Group		,	
(1)	Indian								
(d)				54.4					15144433
Sub-Total (A)(1)				54.4					15144433
(2)	Foreign								•

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.4					15144433
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing s	hareholding patter	n of the Public shareho	lder		'		1
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.04					10870
(f)				0					О
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.04					10870
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				32.04					8413286
(a(ii))				7.43					2068263
(e)				6.09					1592385
Sub-Total (B)(3)				45.56					12073934
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				45.6					12084804
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing s	hareholding patteri	n of the Non Promoter-	Non	Public sha	rehold	ler	
Total (A+B+C2				100					27229237
Total (A+B+C)				100					27229237
Searial No.					1 Bo	dies Corpo	orate		Click here to go
									back
Name of the Shar	reholders (I)					AHINDRA AHINDRA	ГЕО		
PAN (II)					AA	ACM3025	ξE		Total
No. of the Shareh	olders (I)				1				1
No. of fully paid t	ıp equity shares	s held (IV)			151	44433			15144433
No. Of Partly paid	d-up equity sha	res held (V)							
No. Of shares une	derlying Deposi	tory Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares	held (VII) = (IV	7)+(V)+ (VI)			151	44433			15144433
Shareholding as a (A+B+C2)	a % of total no.	of shares (calcula	ted as per SCRR, 19	57) (VIII) As a % of	54	4			54.4
Number of Votin	g Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)						
Class eg: X					151	44433			15144433
Class eg:y									
Total	151	44433			15144433				
Total as a % of To	89.	.87			89.87				
No. Of Shares Un	derlying Outsta	anding convertibl							
No. of Shares Un	derlying Outsta								
No. Of Shares Un	derlying Outsta	anding convertibl	e securities and No.	Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as diluted share cap	a % assuming fital) (XI)= (VII)	full conversion of)+(X) As a % of (A	convertible securiti A+B+C2)	les (as a percentage of	54	4			54.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			1514443	33	1	5144433
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type			Promote	er		
Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2		3	4	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clea	ring ibers	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Cate	gory	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	617	35		160	755	1567
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	556819	3513	6	447249	656241	1695445
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	556819	3513	6	447249	656241	1695445
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	0.13		1.61	2.36	6.1
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	556819	3513	6	447249	656241	1695445
Class eg:y						
Total	556819	3513	6	447249	656241	1695445
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.3	0.21		2.65	3.89	10.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	0.13		1.61	2.36	6.1
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	458219	3503	36	442889	656241	1592385
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign

nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence